
 

 

     
 
 

IJB AUDIT, RISK AND GOVERNANCE COMMTTEE 
 

TIMETABLE OF MEETINGS 2024-2025 
 
 

Deadline for submission of finalised 
reports 

Committee agenda issue Committee meeting Venue 

Wednesday 4 September 
2024 

Thursday 5 September 2024 Thursday 12 September 2024 Virtual meeting 

Wednesday 11 December 
2024 

Thursday 12 December 2024 Thursday 19 December 2024 
at 10am 

Virtual meeting 

Tuesday 4 March 2025 Wednesday 5 March 2025 Wednesday 12 March 2025 Virtual meeting 

Tuesday 27 May 2025 Wednesday 28 May 2025 Wednesday 4 June 2025 West Lothian Civic Centre – 
Council Chambers 

 

All meetings will commence at 2.00pm unless otherwise advised 
 


